
          

                   2020 – “STOP” 

     Traffic School Class Schedule  

       Safe Traffic Operation Program
 

  

                   *You must attend either (1) Saturday  

                              session from 8am-3pm  

                                              OR 

                             (2) sessions on consecutive  

                     Tuesday/Thursday from 6pm-9pm. 

 

                *The class dates are subject to change 

*Date of Class Day of Week Time of Class 
January  7, 9 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
January  18 Saturday 8am-3pm 
January  21, 23 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
January  25 Saturday 8am-3pm 
February  4, 6 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
February  8 Saturday 8am-3pm 
February  18, 20 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
February  29 Saturday 8am-3pm 
March  7 Saturday 8am-3pm 
March  10, 12 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
March 14 Saturday 8am-3pm 
March  24, 26 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
April  4 Saturday 8am-3pm 
April  7, 9 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
April  11 Saturday 8am-3pm 
April  21, 23 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
May  2 Saturday 8am-3pm 
May  5, 7 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
May  19, 21 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
May  23 Saturday 8am-3pm 
May  30 Saturday 8am-3pm 
June  2, 4 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
June  6 Saturday 8am-3pm 
June  16, 18 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
June  20 Saturday 8am-3pm 
June  23, 25 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
July  7, 9 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
July  11 Saturday 8am-3pm 
July  18 Saturday 8am-3pm 
July  21, 23 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
July 25 Saturday 8am-3pm 
August  8 Saturday 8am-3pm 
August  11, 13 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
August  15 Saturday 8am-3pm 
August  22 Saturday 8am-3pm 
August  25, 27 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
September  5 Saturday 8am-3pm 
September  8, 10 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
September  12 Saturday 8am-3pm 
September  15, 17 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
September  26 Saturday 8am-3pm 
October  3 Saturday 8am-3pm 
October  6, 8 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
October  13, 15 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
October  17 Saturday 8am-3pm 
October  20, 22 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
November  7 Saturday 8am-3pm 
November  10, 12 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
November  14 Saturday 8am-3pm 
November  17, 19 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
November  21 Saturday 8am-3pm 
December  1, 3 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
December  5 Saturday 8am-3pm 
December  8, 10 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
December  15, 17 Tuesday/Thursday 6pm-9pm 
December  19 Saturday 8am-3pm 


